

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 90824940

---

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.884,90 RON - 5.884,90 RON

---

Descriere: Hartie pliata 120X9.24=1108.80; Saci menajeri 50X10.08=504.00; Lavete set 40X15.13=605.20; Solutie pardoseala 2L 34X25.21=857.14; Domestos 40X14.29=571.60; Solutie vase 10X14.29=142.90; Saci aspirator 15X25.21=378.15; Detartrant 40X12.61=504.40; Racleta mop 7X37.82=264.74; Rezerva mop 9X12.61=11349; Hartie igienica bax 12X67.23=806.76; Bureti 3X0.84=2.52; Solutie curatat 3X8.40=25.20.

---